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TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

0,55

172

192

700

650

1900

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

4-SIDED PASTRY DISPLAY CASE, 1 Door, Ventilated, temp.-2°/+15°C, Class A :

o made of anodized aluminum ;

o ideal for the insertion of pastry or ice cream products ;

o four display sides with triple glazing , overview of all products;
o thermal efficiency;

o internal LED light ;

o electronic temperature control ;

o ventilated refrigeration;

o automatic defrosting and automatic water evaporation ;

o triple glass insulation;

o equipped with 5 height-adjustable shelves measuring 530x450 mm

TECHNICAL DATA :
o temperature -2°/4+15°C

o dimensions mm 700x650x1900h

o capacity 420 litres

o maximum working temperature +30°C/ 60%HR
o Power supply V/Hz/Kw: 230/50/0.55




o Energy class A

CE MARK
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY
FO-G-VGP420TN Pastry display cabinet 4 display sides, 1 door,
ventilated, temp.-2°/+15°C, capacity 420 It, Class A, € 2'559'19
LED lighting, complete with 5  shelves, VAT escluded
dim.mm.700x650x1900h Shipping to be calculed
Delivery from 8 to 15 days
A\
o
TECHN

[ CHEF |
EEIENERGY &

FORCAR
REFRIGERATION G-VGP420TN

1489 kWh/annum
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