

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



TECHNICAL CARD

power supply	Monofase
Volts	V 230/1
frequency (Hz)	50
motor power capacity (Kw)	0,55
net weight (Kg)	172
gross weight (Kg)	192
breadth (mm)	700
depth (mm)	650
height (mm)	1900

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

4-SIDED PASTRY DISPLAY CASE, 1 Door, Ventilated, temp.-2°/+15°C, Class A :

- made of anodized aluminum;
- $\circ~$ ideal for the insertion of pastry or ice cream products ;
- $\circ~$ four display sides with triple glazing , overview of all products;
- thermal efficiency;
- internal LED light;
- $\circ \ \ \textbf{electronic temperature control} \ ;$
- ventilated refrigeration;
- $\circ~$ automatic defrosting and automatic water evaporation ;
- triple glass insulation;
- equipped with 5 height-adjustable shelves measuring 530x450 mm

TECHNICAL DATA:

- \circ temperature -2°/+15°C
- o dimensions mm 700x650x1900h
- o capacity 420 litres
- maximum working temperature +30°C/ 60%HR
- Power supply V/Hz/Kw: 230/50/0.55

CE MARK

FO-G-VGP420TN

Pastry display cabinet 4 display sides, 1 door, ventilated, temp.-2°/+15°C, capacity 420 lt, Class A, LED lighting, complete with 5 shelves, dim.mm.700x650x1900h

PRICE/DELIVERY

€ 2.559,19

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed
Delivery from 8 to 15 days

